3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

foxytoken

! FYDE

8YZ+ 5K$ gift at
[bit.ly/shibaz]

2000$ usDC

APE NFT TICKETS
APE NFT TICKETS
LIDO WHITELIST

LIDO NFT TICKETS

lat

POLYGON
0x44f1b148cdc7d88b7c0ebh8d9ce480700b598b623

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 8

97,556.000000000000000000 Fyde Points
(Claim: www.fyde.cc)

az]

Voucher
5000ZR0O Token at layerzero.pl
APE COIN
APE COIN
Lido DAO
LIDO NFT

lat

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x44f1b148cdc7d88b7c0eb8d9ce480700b598b623

Date & time

2024-08-24
11:32:17

2024-08-19
22:47:19

Date & time

2024-08-19
22:47:59

2024-08-19
22:47:53

2024-06-13
01:23:49

2023-09-26
14:21:50

2023-08-11
23:53:09

2023-08-07
06:34:48

Transaction Id

0x21e9f7e9c155c4d2f5ea

90276b017adc06cBal7891

955cc4fab3dald7c56a320d

0x3d5340474ba722f95568

56333148255f001f668adl

c61fceb58a027194b2e8fcl

Transaction Id

0x562d4h89e092b2147dbb

4bdc75131céche83h0cdeds

o9bbbcddab550cd5597424

0x922181bbe?0dfdB0cB18bé

ch69eebc5c022b4dc2e69b

f318caca3faa8fab692cbbéb

0x21cf12bb55d572cheabd

3a32e80c26083b14928bb2

d03f36cc55d%9ac35393083

Ox5f2e2309423576bh8e27

657e37afffa577c26366ad

ec2a7b87f4a2543828300c

Ox3edfa48305013c999004

a6bcfSbfdcl123d6f7aeall

£67e9540d1bec8a3chcBa?

0x7alb161ac057001968cl

d63fd9ch0fed0f6413783f

7376b35a5d20ee67087a23

Amount

+ 93,812.00000000000
0000000 Fyde
Points (Claim:
www . fyde.cc)

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 8

Amount

+ 1 5000ZR0O Token at
layerzero.pl

+

1 lat

+

1 az]

+

1 LIDO NFT

1 Lido DAO

+

+

1 Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x21e9f7e9c155c4d2f5ea90276b017adc06c0a17891955cc4fab3da37c56a320d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x21e9f7e9c155c4d2f5ea90276b017adc06c0a17891955cc4fab3da37c56a320d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x21e9f7e9c155c4d2f5ea90276b017adc06c0a17891955cc4fab3da37c56a320d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d5340474ba722f9556856333148255f001f668ad1c61fce58a027194b2e8fc0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d5340474ba722f9556856333148255f001f668ad1c61fce58a027194b2e8fc0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d5340474ba722f9556856333148255f001f668ad1c61fce58a027194b2e8fc0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x562d4b89e092b2147dbb4bdc75131c6cbe83b0cde459bbbcddab550cd5597424
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x562d4b89e092b2147dbb4bdc75131c6cbe83b0cde459bbbcddab550cd5597424
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x562d4b89e092b2147dbb4bdc75131c6cbe83b0cde459bbbcddab550cd5597424
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x92181bbe90dfd0c018b6cb69ee6c5c022b4dc2e69bf318caca30aa8fa692cbb6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x92181bbe90dfd0c018b6cb69ee6c5c022b4dc2e69bf318caca30aa8fa692cbb6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x92181bbe90dfd0c018b6cb69ee6c5c022b4dc2e69bf318caca30aa8fa692cbb6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x21cf12bb55d572cbea663a32e80c26083b14928bb2d03f36cc55d9ac35393083
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x21cf12bb55d572cbea663a32e80c26083b14928bb2d03f36cc55d9ac35393083
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x21cf12bb55d572cbea663a32e80c26083b14928bb2d03f36cc55d9ac35393083
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f2e2309423576bb8e27657e37afffa577c26366adec2a7b87f4a2543828300c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f2e2309423576bb8e27657e37afffa577c26366adec2a7b87f4a2543828300c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f2e2309423576bb8e27657e37afffa577c26366adec2a7b87f4a2543828300c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3edfa48305013c999004a6cf5bfdc1123d6f7aea11f67e9540d1bec8a3cbc0a9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3edfa48305013c999004a6cf5bfdc1123d6f7aea11f67e9540d1bec8a3cbc0a9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3edfa48305013c999004a6cf5bfdc1123d6f7aea11f67e9540d1bec8a3cbc0a9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a1b161ac057001968c1d63fd9cb0fed0f6413783f7376b35a5d20ee67087a23
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a1b161ac057001968c1d63fd9cb0fed0f6413783f7376b35a5d20ee67087a23
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a1b161ac057001968c1d63fd9cb0fed0f6413783f7376b35a5d20ee67087a23

Date & time

2023-08-01
12:01:52

2023-07-31
00:50:03

Transaction Id

Ox0b2cdllac46c83cehbbc?

f6fd55a62a8d159d5612d1

52223d8fhbe264ed727e7d6

0x429d04el10cebbc475%ed

1fbd000f8c1d230d7cf8ab

1a0cl4a473e98cebb704cd

Amount

+ 1 APE COIN

+ 1 APE COIN
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b2cd11ac46c83cebbc2f6fd55a62a8d159d56f9d152223d8fbe264ed727e7d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b2cd11ac46c83cebbc2f6fd55a62a8d159d56f9d152223d8fbe264ed727e7d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b2cd11ac46c83cebbc2f6fd55a62a8d159d56f9d152223d8fbe264ed727e7d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x429d04e10ceb6c4759ed1fbd000f8c1d230d7cf8ab1a0c14a473e98cebb704cd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x429d04e10ceb6c4759ed1fbd000f8c1d230d7cf8ab1a0c14a473e98cebb704cd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x429d04e10ceb6c4759ed1fbd000f8c1d230d7cf8ab1a0c14a473e98cebb704cd

